PWR-24AC-50VA-UL
Key Features Technical Specifications
• LED indicator supervises power
• Single mode protection - hot to neutral
• Primary termination - two (2) male blades
• Secondary termination - two (2) #6 - 32 screw terminals
PWR-24AC-50VA-UL
FEATURES
LED indicator supervises power
Single mode protection - hot to neutral
Primary termination - two (2) male blades
Secondary termination - two (2) #6 - 32 screw terminals
SPECIFICATIONS
Input 120V AC 60Hz
Output 24V AC @ 50VA
Clamping Voltage 340V
Clamping Response Time 25 nanoseconds
Max. Spike Current 4500 AMPS
Max. Spike Voltage 6000V
Energy Dissipation 60 Joules
Dimensions 73.15 x 57.15 x 98.55mm (2 7/8" x 2 1/4" x 3 7/8" )
Weight .68kg (1.5 lbs)
UL Listed Yes
P
O
W
E
R
  S
U
P
P
LY